

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Text

File #: 19-8713, Version: 1

A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Coral Gables, Florida approving an amended Declaration of Restrictions regarding that certain property legally described as Lots 15-16, Block 29, Granada Section Coral Gables, according to the plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 8, at Page 113 of the Public Records of Miami-Dade County, Florida.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]